KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

CRIGINAL

Form ACO-1
June 2009
Form Must Be Typed
Form must be Signed
All blanks must be Filled

WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

OPERATOR: License # 32955	API No. 15
Name: Kenneth & Regina Laymon, LLC	Spot Description:
Address 1: 1998 Squirrel Road	ne_se_se_nw Sec. 3 Twp. 24 S. R. 16 F East West
Address 2:	3,210 Feet from North / South Line of Section
City: Neosho Falls State: KS Zip: 66758 + 7124	2,945 Feet from 🗹 East / 🗌 West Line of Section
Contact Person: Kenneth Laymon	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: (620) 963-2495	□ NE □ NW □ SE ☑ SW
CONTRACTOR: License #_ 5661	County: Woodson
Name: Kelly Down Drilling Co. Inc	Lease Name: Roberts Well #: 15-10
Wellsite Geologist: none	Field Name: Vernon
Purchaser: _Coffeyville Resources	Producing Formation: Squirrel
	Elevation: Ground: 1070 Kelly Bushing: 1075
Designate Type of Completion:	
New Well Re-Entry Workover	Total Depth: 1460 Plug Back Total Depth: 1110
☑ oil ☐ wsw ☐ swd ☐ slow	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at: 40' Feet
☐ Gas ☐ D&A ☐ ENHR ☐ SIGW	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? Yes V No
☐ OG ☐ GSW ☐ Temp. Abd.	If yes, show depth set: Feet
CM (Coal Bed Methane)	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from: 40'
Cathodic Other (Core, Expl., etc.):	feet depth to: surface w/ 10 sx cmt.
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	
Operator:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan
Well Name:	(Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:	Chloride content: ppm Fluid volume: bbls
☐ Deepening ☐ Re-perf. ☐ Conv. to ENHR ☐ Conv. to SWD	Dewatering method used:
Conv. to GSW	Landian of fluid diagonal if haudad affaita.
Plug Back: Plug Back Total Depth	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Commingled Permit #:	Operator Name:
☐ Dual Completion Permit #: ☐ SWD Permit #:	Lease Name: License #:
ENHR Permit #:	Quarter Sec TwpS. R 🗌 East 🗌 West
GSW Permit #:	County: Permit #:
12/16/2010 12/21/2010 12/30/2010	
Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or Recompletion Date	
INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall be filed with Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover or confiside two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 months if requiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs and geologist we BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells. Submit CP-111 for	onversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. Information uested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-107 for confiden- II report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING TICKETS MUST
AFFIDAVIT	KCC Office Use ONLY
I am the affiant and I hereby certify that all requirements of the statutes, rules and r	I settor of Confidentiality Donalised
lations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied and the statements herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge	with
and the statement in the desirence and derived to the book of my knowledge	Considerated Belong Boto
Signature: Zeanut Days	Wireline Log Received Geologist Report Received KCC WICHIT
Title: Kenneth Laymon Date: 2/10/2011	UIC Distribution

Side Two

Operator Name: Ker	nneth & Regina L	aymon, LLC	Lease Name:	Roberts		_ Well #:15	-10	
Sec. 3 Twp.24			County: Woo					
time tool open and clo	osed, flowing and shu es if gas to surface te	nd base of formations per ut-in pressures, whether s est, along with final chart(well site report.	hut-in pressure rea	ached static level,	hydrostatic pres	sures, bottom l	hole tempe	erature, fluid
Drill Stem Tests Taker		☐ Yes ✓ No	V I	Log Formatio	n (Top), Depth a	nd Datum		ample
Samples Sent to Geo	logical Survey	Yes No	Nar	ne		Тор	D	atum
Cores Taken Electric Log Run Electric Log Submittee (If no, Submit Copy	-	Yes No Yes No Yes No	attac	hed				
List All E. Logs Run:								
		0.0010	252222					
		CASING Report all strings set-	_	lew Used termediate, product	ion, etc.		_	
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	Size Casing Set (In O.D.)	Weight Lbs. / Ft.	Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used		nd Percent Iditives
Surface	12.25	8.625	24#	40'	portland	10	02/13/4	5
Production	6.25	2.875	6.6	1452	portland	240	2%	
		ADDITIONAL	CEMENTING / SC	UEEZE RECORD		- w		
Purpose:	Depth Top Bottom	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	# Sacks Used Type and Percent Additives				
Protect Casing Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone		Lange				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Shots Per Foot	Shots Per Foot PERFORATION RECORD - Bridge Plugs Set/Type Acid, Fracture, Shot, Cement Squeeze Record Specify Footage of Each Interval Perforated (Amount and Kind of Material Used) Dep							Depth
2%	1038 - 1048			750 gal acid	w/50 sks sand	d		1048
	., .,							
TURING RECORD.	Sizo	Set At:	Pookor Att	Liner Run:				······································
TUBING RECORD:	Size: 1"	1110	Packer At:		Yes 🗸 N	0		
Date of First, Resumed	Production, SWD or EN	HR. Producing Met		Gas Lift (Other (Explain)			
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	Oil 1	Bbls. Gas	Mcf Wa	ater B	bls.	Gas-Oil Ratio		Gravity
DISPOSITI	ON OF GAS:		METHOD OF COMP	LETION:		PRODUCTI	ION INTERV	/AL:
Vented Solo	_		Perf. Dua	lly Comp.	mmingled		_	EIVED
(If vented, Su	bmit ACO-18.)	Other (Specify)	(Submi		-		FFP	9 A 2013

Laymon Oil II, LLC 1998 Squirrel Road Neosho Falls, KS 66758

620-963-2495

fax 620-963-2921

Kenneth & Regina Laymon, LLC 1998 Squirrel Road Neosho Falls, KS 66758

> Roberts 15-10 API: 15-207-277540000 Spud Date: 12/16/2010 Comp Date: 12/21/2010 03/24/16 WO CO

Formation	From	То
Soil & Clay	0	19
Shale	19	192
Lime & Shale	192	505
Lime	505	652
Big Shale	652	678
Lime & Shale	678	990
Black Shale	990	993
Mucky Shale	993	998
Upper Squirrel	998	1002
Mucky Shale	1002	1030
Cap Rock 1st	1030	1033
Cap Rock 2nd	1033	1038
Lower Sand	1038	1050
Shale	1050	1382
Mississippi Lime	1382	1399
Break	1399	1405
Mississippi Lime	1405	1460
Total Depth		1460

Set 40'of 8.6250" surface, cemented w/10 sks. Ran 1452' of 2 7/8" pipe.

Plugged well back to 1110'. Set 2.16" plug well bridge plug.

RECEIVED FEB 1 4 2011 KCC WICHITA

THE NEW KLEIN LUMBER COMPANY 201 M. HADISON P.O. BOX 865 IOLA, KS 65749 PNIME: (620) 365-4201

"USTOMER NO. PURCHASE ORDER NO. JOB NO. REFERENCE TERMS CLERK DATE TIME 3447 HET TOUR 62 HOURS 1/60/11 9616 S H I LANGON OUL TO DOCE 126407 1990 COUXERGA RD TERMS 1 CHECKSCHOOMSCHEE # INVOICE # KEDSIN FALLS KS 66788 ининининин TAX : CON TOLAL TOLA

SHIPPED	ORDERED	UM	SKU	DESCRIPTION	Sung	UNITE	PRICE/PER	EXTENSION
70.	•	EA		EXEXTS NCO		1	6.99 /EA	6.99
39 ()	· ·	EA		PURTLAND CENENT		30	9.45 ÆA	2A3.50
ا ما المعارف المارسية . المارسية	4100	EA		160 NOILS CTI	والفائد فالمعلام فالعالم بقروم أ	- it - fr it : 20	1 - 1,09-200	بيع دو 30 و و دوم مين الراج ا
a l		EA	F	PALLET	i	1 1	20.00 /EA	20.00
	•			•				
			Λ					
			(Orvent	returned to				
					o I			
			Zaym	on Wil H. Dorrows				
l				returned to on Oil II. Borrows dulling on				
]	man a					
	· .		Kadies	to 15-10	·			1
ŀ	, +	\rightarrow	13000			,	· ·	·
	1	1	Y)us	21 \$ 22-10.				

•								
1	· •							
	.							
					CCOUNT 183	\$37.77	TAXIGRALE	311.69
							1014-TAXADLE	0.60
MA A			Company and a second				LUDTOTAL	
Hask) may 14		•				nerri WIIIIo	311.60
	RECEIVED	BY		-	•			
•				•		î	AN ARDUNT	Se no
			•	•			DIAT BEOTHL	25.69 337.77

RECEIVED
FEB 1 4 2011
KCC WICHITA

802, N. Industrial Rd. P.O. Box 664 Iola, Kansas 66749 Phone: (620) 365-5588



CONDITIONS
Concrete to be delivered to the nearest accessible point over passable road, under truck's own power. Due to delivery at owner's or intermediary's direction, seller assumes no responsibility for damages in any manner to sidewalks, roadways, driveways, buildings, trees, shrubbery, etc., which are at customer's risk. The maximum allotted time for loading trucks is 5 minutes per yard. A charge will be made for holding trucks longer. This concrete contains correct water contents for strength or mis indicated. We do not assume responsibility for strength test when water is added at customer's request.

NOTICE TO OWNEE.

NOTICE TO OWNER

Failure of this contractor to pay those persons supplying material or services to complete this contract can result in the filling of a mechanic's lien on the property which is the subject of this contract.

KR001 K & R OIL 1998 SQUIRREL RD.

NEDGUD FOLLS VS

KR12/21 5 & R OIL

54 W TO WILLOW N TO 180TH W 5 MÎ TO ROCK N 1/2 MI E SD

DATE DATE LOAD # 1 DATE LOAD #		NEO	SHD FALLS KS 66758			N CRP & PLOW CENTER, KS 6		
DATE ODE DESCRIPTION DATE ODE DESCRIPTION LOAD # 1 PARESTELLA BATCH# WATERTRIM SLUMP TICKET NUMBER 12-21 10 Oday 1 B.O.D. You 11: CR330 WARRINGS OTHER SKINANDEWES INSTALLATINGS OTHER SKINANDEWES CONCRETE IN MARKET SK	TIME	FORMULA	LOAD SIZE	YARDS ORDERED ,	* TOI	DRIVER/TRUCK	4 DIR .	PLANT/TRANSACTION #
RETURNED TO PLANT LEFT JOB FINISH UNLOCATION B. OR yd 1530C B. OR yd	t2:57:2 0 p	WELL.	8. ୭୪ yd	32.00 yd	0.00	32		
BRITACTING TO STHE SKINNAN DOLEVES The property of the Skinnan Doleves The property	DATE	To Date	LOAD#	CYARDS DEL.	BATCH#	WATER TRIM	SLUMP	TICKET NUMBER
### A SECURITY OF THE SECURITY OF THE SECURITY OF THE MAN THE COURT OF THE SECURITY OF THE MAN THE COURT OF THE SECURITY OF THE MAN THE COURT OF THE MAN THE COURT OF THE COUR	18-81-10	oday	i	8.00 yd	15380		4.00 in	88304
AN accounts roffeeld within 50 days of delivery will beer intered at the rate of 24% por annum. Not Reproposable for Reactive Agregates for Color Duality. No Colem Abswerd United Made at Time Miller is Deliverable. As 25 Service Charge and Loss of the Ceah Discount will be collected on all Returned Checks. Ecres Delay Time Charged @ SSOHR. OUANITATY CODE DESCRIPTION B. 00 WELL USE SACKS PER UNITY SCHOOL SACKS PER UNITY OF THE HEALTH WILL ON SCHOOL SACKS PER UNITY OF THE HEALTH WILL ON SCHOOL SACKS PER UNITY OF THE HEALTH WILL ON SCHOOL SACKS PER U	CAUSE BURNS AND COMBO WITH SING COMBO WATER STATE OF COMBO WATER STATE O	TING TO THE SKINA 1 Ween Rubber Boots and Groots of Re- Ween With Eyes and Prolonged Co	ND EXES OCONTACT MAY flact With Skin, th Case of lighton Parists, Get Medical	(TO BE SIGNED IF DELIVERY TO Dear Customer-The driver of this truc you for your signeture is of the opinic truck may possibly cause darmage it	BE MADE INSIDE CURB LINE) ik in presenting this RELEASE to on that the size and weight of his to the premises and/or adjacent	H ₂ 0 A(GAL)	ided By Request/Author	rete Performance rized By
As seconary and bearing and bearing within 30 days of delivery will be an ordering and bearing agree to informatily and hold harmless the other of the bearing of delivery will be collected on all Returned United States. A 55 Service Design and Loss of the Cesh Discours will be collected on all Returned Checks. Ecises Delay Time Charged © SSORR. OUANTETY CODE DESCRIPTION 8. 00 WELL WIFL (10 SACKS PER UNIT) 8. 00 WELL WIFL (10 SACKS PER UNIT) 9. 000 TEST JOB FINISH UNLOADING 1. JOB NOT RESON SERVICE OWN JOB START UNLOADING 1. JOB NOT RESON SERVICE OWN JOB START UNLOADING 1. JOB NOT RESON SERVICE OWN JOB START UNLOADING LEFT PLANT ARRIVED JOB START UNLOADING LEFT PLANT ARRIVED JOB START UNLOADING LINE CONTROL OF SACKS PER UNLOADING LEFT PLANT ARRIVED JOB START UNLOADING START UNLOADING SACKS PER UNLOADING	CONCRETE IS A PERISHABL LEAVING the PLANT, ANY TEXAMONED to the OFFICE	E COMMODITY and BECOMES the PROPI CHANGES OR CANCELLATION of ORIGI E BEFORE LOADING STARTS.	ERTY of the PURCHASER UPON NAL INSTRUCTIONS MUST be	the driver is requesting that you sign the supplier from any responsibility to the premises and/or adjacent driveways, curbs, etc., by the deliver also agree to help him remove much that he will not little the public street.	this RELEASE relieving him and from any damage that may occur property, buildings, sidewalks, ry of this material, and that you from the wheels of his vehicle so Further, as additional considers.	Ro		
Martin is Delivery. A 25 Service Charge and Loss of the Cash Decount will be collected on all Returned Checks. Eineas Delay Time Charged © SSAPR. COURNITERY CODE DESCRIPTION NET ! WELL (10 SACKS PER UNIT) RETURNED TO PLANT LEFT JOB FINISH UNLOADING 1.008 NOT READY 2. SLOW POUR OR PLUP 2. SLOW POUR OR PLUP 3. TRUCK RICKED BOWN 1. TOTAL ROUND TRIP TOTAL ROU	any sume owed. All eccounts not beid within 30	days of delivery will bear interest at the rate	of 24% per annum.	tion, the undersigned agrees to indem of this truck and this supplier for any and/or adiacent property which may	and hold harmless the driver	NOTICE AND SUPPLIER W	ILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE F	READ THE HEALTH VISITING OR ANY DAMAGE CALLED
8. 00 WELL (10 SACKS PER UNIT) 9. 00 76. 00 606. 00 RETURNED TO PLANT LEFT JOB FINISH UNLOADING DELAY EXPLANATION/CYLINDER TEST TAKEN TIME ALLOWED SALL TO \$1.00 M. ON THE SALLOWED	Material is Delivered. A \$25 Service Charge and	Loss of the Cash Discount will be collect		ansin out of delivery of this order. SIGNED		*	*** ****	
RETURNED TO PLANT LEFT JOB FINISH UNLOADING DELAY EXPLANATION/CYLINDER TEST TAKEN TIME ALLOWED SALL Total (A. O.). 1. JOB NOT READY 6. TRUCK BROKE DOWN 7. ACCIDENT 7. ACCIDE	QUANTITY	CODE	DESCRIPTION		4.7.2		UNIT PRIOR	EXTENDED PRICE
LEFT PLANT ARRIVED JOB START UNLOADING LEFT PLANT ARRIVED JOB START UNLOADING TIME LEFT PLANT ARRIVED JOB START UNLOADING TIME LEFT PLANT TIME DUE DICTOR ROCKE DOWN 5. ADDED WATER LEFT PLANT TIME DUE DICTOR ROCKE DOWN 6. CONTRACTOR BROCKE DOWN 7. ACCIDENT 1 Dt 41 1 652. 34 ADDITIONAL CHARGE 1	8. Op	WELL.	WELL (10 S	ACKS PER UNIT) ·	8. ଉଡ	76.00	608. 0 0
LEFT PLANT ARRIVED JOB START UNLOADING LEFT PLANT ARRIVED JOB START UNLOADING TIME LEFT PLANT ARRIVED JOB START UNLOADING TIME LEFT PLANT TARRIVED JOB START UNLOADING TIME LEFT PLANT ARRIVED JOB START UNLOADING TIME LEFT PLANT TARRIVED JOB START TARRIVED JOB START	2-17	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						
LEFT PLANT ARRIVED JOB START UNLOADING 1. JOB NOT READY 2. SLOW POUR OR PUMP 7. ACCIDENT 7. ACCIDENT 1. JOB NOT READY 2. SLOW POUR OR PUMP 7. ACCIDENT 1. JOB NOT READY 2. JOB NOT READ	RETURNED TO PLANT	LEFT JOB	FINISH UNLOADING	DELAY EXPLANATION/CYL	JNDER TEST TAKEN	TIME ALLOWED S	hbTata) \$	608,00
LEFT PLANT ARRIVED JOB START UNLOADING CONTRACTOR BROKE DOWN 9. OTHER TIME DUE 10 de 1 6.52.30 TOTAL BOUND TRIP TOTAL AT JOB LINI OADING TIME				2. SLOW POUR OR PUMP	7. ACCIDENT	T	99 % 7.3 00	44.38
ADDITIONAL CHARGE 1	LEFT PLANT	ARRIVED JOB	START UNLOADING	4. CONTRACTOR BROKE DOWN				652.38
TOTAL ROUND TRIP TOTAL AT JOB UNLOADING TIME DELAY TIME ADDITIONAL CHARGE 2	HU	0 10						I
	TOTAL ROUND TRIP	TOTAL AT JOB	UNLOADING TIME			DELAY TIME	ADDITIONAL CHARGE 2	2

RECEIVED FEB 1 5 2011 KCC WICHITA

GRAND TOTAL

802 N. Industrial Rd. P.O. Box 664 Iola, Kansas 66749 Phone: (620) 365-5588



CONDITIONS

Concrete to be delivered to the nearest accessible point over passable road, under truck's own power. Due to delivery at owner's or intermediary's direction, seller assumes no responsibility for damages in any manner to sidewalks, roadways, driveways, buildings, trees, shrubbery, etc., which are at customer's risk. The maximum allotted time for unloading trucks is 5 minutes per yard. A charge will be made for holding trucks longer. This concrete contains correct water contents for strength or mix indicated. We do not assume responsibility for strength test when water is added at customer's request.

NOTICE TO OWNER

Failure of this contractor to pay those persons supplying material or services to complete this contract can result in the filing of a mechanic's lien on the property which is the subject of this contract.

PRODI

K & R:OIL

1998 SQUIRREL RD.

ريا يميل بدارا بالمهمود ديون اليدهم الأرابية الأمانيي

ERIL GI K & R OIL

54 W TO WILLOW N TO 180TH W 5 MI TO ROCK N 1/2 MI E SD BETWEEN CRP & PLOWED FIELD YATES CENTER, K9 66783

	NE	OSHD FALLS KS		BETWEE	O ROCK N 1/2 N CRP & PLOW CENTER, KS 6	ED FIELD	
MIME	FORMUDA	LOAD SIZE	YARDS ORDERED	* CAL	DRIVER/TRUCK	¥ AIR	PLANT/TRANSACTION #
01:11:04p	VELL.	8.00 yd	32.00 yd-	0.00	38	0.00	
DATE	o Date	LOAD# 2	1 EYARDS/DEU'd	BATCH#	WATER TRIM	SLUMP	TICKET NUMBER
15-21-10	oday	-75 k	16.00 yd	15381		4, 00 16	283 4 5
*CONCRETE IS a PERISHAB LEAVING the PLANT. ANY TELEPHONED to the OFFIC The undersigned promises any sums owed. All accounts not part within 3 Not Responsible for Reacti Material is Delivered.	All accounts not part within 30 days of delivery will beer interest at the rate of 24% per annum. Not Responsible for Reactive Aggregate or Color Quality. No Claim Allowed Unless Made at Time Mattriel is Delivered. A \$25 Service Charge and Loss of the Cash Discount will be collected on all Returned Checks.				H ₂ 0 Ac GAL X WEIGHMASTER	ati - 15-	rized By
QUANTITY	CODE	DESCRIPTION				UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
8.00	WELL .	WELL (10 S	ACKS PER UNIT)	16.00	76.00	608.00
å. ØØ	THUCKING	TRUCKING C	HARGE		21. 00	50.00	100.00
ر د اخ							
RETURNED TO PLANT	LEFT JOB	FINISH UNLOADING	DELAY EXPLANATION/CYI	LINDER TEST TAKEN		ditatet 4	708.00
			JOB NOT READY SLOW POUR OR PUMP	6. TRUCK BROKE DOWN 7. ACCIDENT		7. 300	51.68
LEFT PLANT	ARRIVED JOB	CTART HAIL CARRIAG	TRUCK AHEAD ON JOB CONTRACTOR BROKE DOWN	8. CITATION 9. OTHER		Half	759.68
, , (()	Anniversion	START UNLOADING	5. ADDED WATER		TIME DUE O	ਜ਼ੀ€⊬ \$	1410.00
INU	1/1					ADDITIONAL CHARGE	1
TOTAL ROUND TRIP	TOTAL AT JOB	UNLOADING TIME			DELAY TIME	ADDITIONAL CHARGE	2

A CONTRACTOR OF THE STATE OF TH

RECEIVED FEB 1 4 2011 KCC WICHITA

ADDITIONAL CHARGE 2 GRAND TOTAL

802 N. Industrial Rd. P.O. Box 664 Iola, Kansas 66749 Phone: (620) 365-5588

KROOI

K & R GIL

1998 SQUIRREL RD.

ARRIVED JOB

TOTAL AT JOB

RIP

START UNLOADING

UNLOADING TIME

5. ADDED WATER

NEOSHO FALLS KS



KP12724

CONDITIONS
Concrete to be delivered to the nearest accessible point over passable road, under truck's own power. Due to delivery at owner's or intermediary's direction, seller assumes no responsibility for damages in any manner to sidewalks, roadways, driveways, buildings, trees, shrubbery, stc., which are at customer's risk. The maximum allotted time for unloading trucks is 5 minutes per yard. A charge will be made for holding trucks longer. This concrete contains corregi water contains for strength or mix indicated. We do not assume responsibility for strength test when water is added at customer's request.

NOTICE TO OWNER

Failure of this contractor to pay those persons supplying material or services to complete this contract can result in the filling of a mechanic's ilen on the property which is the subject of this contract.

K & R OIL

54 W TO WILLOW N TO 180TH W 5 MI TO-ROCK N 1/2 MI E SD BETWEEN CRP & PLOWED FIELD YATES CENTER, KS 66783

TIME DUE

DELAY TIME

Dider \$

ADDITIONAL CHARGE 1

ADDITIONAL CHARGE 2 GRAND TOTAL

56738 FORMULA LOAD SIZE YARDS ORDERED * CAL DRIVERMANCK * AIR PLANT/TRANSACTION # 01:18:25p WELL 8.00 yd 32.**00** yd 0.00 34 B. BB DATE o Date LOAD# 3 S WARDONDELLY BATCH# WATER TRIM SLUMP TICKET NUMBER 12-21-10 oday 24.00 yd 15380 4.00 in 28386 WARNING PROPERTY DAMAGE RELEASE
(TO BE SIGNED IF DELIVERY TO BE MADE INSIDE CURB LINE) **Excessive Water is Detrimental to Concrete Performance** IRRITATING TO THE SKIN AND EYES
Contains Portland Certent, West Ribbon Boths and Gloves. PROLONGEDICONTACT MAY
CAUSE BURNS. Avoid Contact, Whit Eyes, and Prolonged Contact With Skin, Info Case of
Contact With Skin of Eyes, East in Throughly With Water, if Irritation Persists, Get Medical
Attention, KEEP Chillippen Away. (TO BE SIGNED IF DELIVERY TO BE MADE INSIDE CURB LINE) beer Castomer-The driver of this truck in presenting this RELEASE to you forgrour signature to of the opinion that the size and weight of his stuck may possibly cause damage to the premises and/or adjacent property if a please the material in this local where you desire it. It is our with to help you in every wey that we can, but in order to do this the driver is requesting that you sign this RELEASE relieving that and this supplier from any responsibility from any damage that may occur to the premises and/or adjacent property. Duildings, sidewarks, drivways, curbs, etc., by the delivery of this meterial, and that vehicle so that he will not filter the public certer. Further, as additional consideration, the undersigned agrees to indemnity and hold harmless the driver of this truck and this supplier or any and all demage to the premises and/or adjacent property which may be claimed by anyone to have arisin out of delivery of this order. H₂0 Added By Request/Authorized By GAL X WEIGHMASTER CONCRETE IS A PERISHABLE COMMODITY AND BECOMES the PROPERTY of the PURCHASER UPON LEAVING the PLANT. ANY CHANGES OR CANCELLATION OF ORIGINAL INSTRUCTIONS MUST be TELEPHONED to the OFFICE BEFORE LOADING STARTS. The undersigned promises to pay all costs, including reasonable attorneys' tees, incurred in collecting any sums owed. ICE MY SIGNATURE BELOW INDICATES THAT I HAVE READ THE HEALTH WARNING ICE AND SUPPLIER WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY DAMAGE CAUSED IN DELIVERING INSIDE CURB LINE All accounts not paid within 30 days of delivery will beer interest at the rate of 24% per annum Not Responsible for Reactive Aggregate or Color Quality. No Claim Allowed Unless Made at Time Material is Delivered. LOAD RECEIVED BY A \$25 Service Charge and Loss of the Cash Discount will be collected on all Returned Checks. Excess Delay Time Charged @ \$50/HR. QUANTITY CODE DESCRIPTION UNITPRICE EXTENDED PRICE 8.00 WELL MELL (18 SACKS PER UNIT) 24.00 76.00 G88. 80 2.00 TRUCKING PRICKING CHARGE 4. 00 50.00 100.00 RETURNED TO PLANT **LEFT JOB** FINISH UNLOADING DELAY EXPLANATION/CYLINDER TEST TAKEN ShuTotal 1 TIME ALLOWED 700,00 JOB NOT READY SLOW POUR OR PUMP TRUCK AHEAD ON JOB TRUCK BROKE DOWN
 ACCIDENT
 CITATION y 3% 7.300 51.68 Total ≱ 759.68 LEFT PLANT CONTRACTOR BROKE DOWN

> RECEIVED FEB 1 4 2011 KCC WICHITA

2171,74

802 N. Industrial Rd. P.O. Box 664 Iola, Kansas 66749 Phone: (620) 365-5588

ducts, Inc. **Pavless Co**

CONDITIONS

Concrete to be delivered to the nearest accessible point over passable road under truck's own power. Due to delivery at owner's or intermediary's election, saller assumes no responsibility for damages in any, manner to sidewinder, roadways, chiveways, buildings, trees, shrubbery, etc., which are at customer risk. The maximum allottiet time for unloading trucks is 5 mitiotes per yard. A charge will be made for, notiling trucks-longer. Tipis concrete contains correct water contents for strength or mix indicated. We on not assume responsibility to strength test when water is added at customer's request.

NOTICE TO OWNER

NOTICE TO OWNEH

Feilure of this contractor to pay those persons supplying complete this contract can result in the filing of a mechanic which is the subject of this contract.

KRADI K & R OIL 998 SOUTRREL

EOSHO FALLS KE

DESCRIPTION

WELL (10 SACKS PER UNIT)

KR18/8t

K & R OIL 54 W TO WILLOW NOTE 488TH E 5 MI TO ROCK N 1/2 MI E SD BETWEEN CRP & PLOWED FIELD YATES CENTER, KS/66783

No. 1 to		_ +2					
TIME TIME	FORMULA	LOAD SIZE	* YARDS ORDERED	% CAL	DRIVER	× AIR	PLANIT TRANSACTION (
1011:32:35p	js úį.	8. 30 yd	32 .00 yd	0.00	34	Ø. Ø Ø	
DATE ما المادين	o Date	LOAD# 4	3 EYARDS DELIG	BATCH#	WATER TRIM	SLUMP	TICKET NUMBER
Je-61-10	oday	4	30 .00 yd	15387		4.00 in	28307
	and the commence of the control of						

WARNING

IRRITATING TO THE SKIN AND SEXES
CONTACT NOT THE SKIN AND SEXES
CONTACT NOT THE SKIN AND SEXES
CAUSE BURNS, AVOID CONTACT NOT SEXES
CONTACT NOT SEXES OF SEX

CONCRETE IS a PERISHABLE COMMODITY and BECOMES the PROPERTY of the PURCHASER UPON LEAVING the PLANT. ANY CHANGES OR CANCELLATION of ORIGINAL INSTRUCTIONS MUST be TELEPHONED to the OFFICE BEFORE LOADING STARTS.

The undersigned promises to pay all costs, including reasonable attorneys any sums owed.

All accounts not paid within 30 days of delivery will bear interest at the rate of 24% per annum.

Not Responsible for Reactive Aggregate or Color Quality. No Claim Allowed Unless Made at Time Material is Delivered.

A \$25 Service Charge and Loss of the Cash Discount will be collected on all Returned Checks. Excess Delay Time Charged @ \$50/HR CODE

WELL

QUANTIFTY

8.00

PROPERTY DAMAGE RELEASE
(TO BE SIGNED IF DELIVERY TO BE MADE INSIDE CURB LINE)

TO BE SIGNED IF DELIVERY TO BE MADE INSIDE CURB UNE) Does Customer-The driver of this truck in gresenting this RELEASE to you for your signature is of the opinion trafflers at and weight of his truck may possibly cause damage to the primitises and/or adjacent property if it places the material in this load where you desire is. It is our wish to help you in every way that we can, but in order you do the other is nequesting that you sign this RELEASE relieving him and this suppler from any responsibility from any damage that may occur to the prenigses and/or adjacent property. Dublings, sidewalts, driveways, curbs, etc., with the delivery of this material, and that you also agrees to highlim remove much from the wheels of his vehicle so that he will not litter the public street. Further, as additional considera-tion, the undersigned agrees to informatily and hold harmless the other of this truck and this supplier for any and all damage to the prefused and/or adjacent property which may be claimed by amyone to harde

Excessive Water is Detrimental to Concrete Performance H₂0 Added By Request/Authorized By

GAL X

WEIGHMASTER

CATES THAT I HAVE READ THE HEALTH WARNING BE RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY DAMAGE CAUSED

15-10

TONA PRICE EXTENDED PRICE 76.00 608.00

Subloted 1 608,00 · DELAY EXPLANATION/CYLINDER TEST TAKEN TIME ALLOWED LEFT JOB FINISH UNLOADING RETURNED TO PLANT Tax 4 7,300 44.38 JOB NOT READY
 SLOW POUR OR PUMP
 TRUCK AHEAD ON JOB
 CONTRACTOR BROKE DOWN 6. TRUCK BROKE DOWN 7. ACCIDENT B. CITATION 652, 36 Total \$ 9. OTHER 2824.12 Order 4 START UNLOADING TIME DUE LEFT PLANT ARRIVED JOB 1 1. 4 **ADDITIONAL CHARGE 1** ✓ DELAY TIME TOTAL ROUND TRIP UNLOADING TIME TOTAL AT JOB **ADDITIONAL CHARGE 2** GRAND TOTAL

> RECEIVED FEB 1 4 2011 KCC WICHITA



MIDWEST SURVEYS

LOGGING • PERFORATING • CONSULTING • M.I.T. SERVICES
P.O. Box 68 • Osawatomie, KS 66064
Phone 913-755-2128 • Fax 913-755-6533

Bridge Plug Record

Company:	Kenneth & Regina Laymon, LLC
Lease/Field:	Roberts Lease
Well:	# 15-10
County, State:	Woodson County, Kansas
Service Order #:	23451
Purchase Order #:	N/A
Date:	12/30/2010
Bridge Plug Set @:	1110.0
Type of Jet, Gun or Charge:	2.16" Plug Well Bridge Plug 10,000# Rated
Number of Jets, Guns or Charges:	One (1)
Casing Size:	2 7/8"

RECEIVED
FEB 1 & 2011
KCC WICHITA